
 TECHNICAL DATA

INDOOR

LED PANELS

CODE ACMATERIALCOLOR System LumenLED T° (K)DC

SOLP66N4K ALUMINIUM 3520 Lm
3840 Lm
4160 Lm
4480 Lm

22W
24W
26W
28W

4000KAC 230VWHITE DC 620mA
DC 675mA
DC 720mA
DC 775mA

SOLIS PRO CSP

Recessed ceiling mounting only.

Indoor use only.

Protected against the ingress of solid bodies greater than 1mm. Protected against splashing
water.

Protection against an impact energy of 0,35 Joule.

Live parts are equipped with additional isolation protection, such as reinforced or double
insulation.

Beam 90°.

Product in conformity CE.

Colour rendering index >80.

LED specifications.

UGR below 19.

Photobiological risk RG0

Test on 850°.

Product can not be covered  after installation even with insulation.

Power supply included.

5 years warranty.

DESCRIPTION L (mm)COLOR MATERIALACCESSOIRES

P2SMA SURFACE MOUNTING KITALUMINIUM 600WHITE

LEDEP10 EMERGENCY CONVERTER 200

Replaceable control gear by an electrician.

This product contains 1 light source(s)  of energy efficiency B.

www.indigo-lighting.com
Information subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.



 TECHNICAL DATA

INDOOR

LED PANELS

Replaceable LED light source by an electrician.

www.indigo-lighting.com
Information subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.


