**INDOOR** 



## **SOLIS PRO CSP**

This product contains 1 light source(s) of energy efficiency B.



CODE	COLOR	MATERIAL	AC	DC	LED	T° (K)	System Lumen
SOLP66N4K	WHITE	ALUMINIUM	AC 230V	DC 620mA DC 675mA DC 720mA DC 775mA	22W 24W 26W 28W	4000K	3520 Lm 3840 Lm 4160 Lm 4480 Lm

ACCESSOIRES	COLOR	MATERIAL	DESCRIPTION	L (mm)
P2SMA	WHITE	ALUMINIUM	SURFACE MOUNTING KIT	600
LEDEP10			EMERGENCY CONVERTER	200



Recessed ceiling mounting only.



Indoor use only.



Protected against the ingress of solid bodies greater than 1mm. Protected against splashing



Protection against an impact energy of 0,35 Joule.



Live parts are equipped with additional isolation protection, such as reinforced or double insulation.



Beam 90°.



Product in conformity CE.



Colour rendering index >80.



LED LED specifications.



UGR UGR below 19.



Photobiological risk RG0



Test on 850°.



Product can not be covered after installation even with insulation.



Power supply included.



5 years warranty.



Replaceable control gear by an electrician.

## TECHNICAL DATA

## **INDOOR**

## **LED PANELS**





Replaceable LED light source by an electrician.